Sector of economic activity

Total
Agriculture, hunting and forestry
Fishing
Mining and quarrying
Manufacturing
Electricity, gas and water supply
Construction
Wholesale and retail trade, repair
Hotels and restaurants
Transport, storage, communication
Financial intermediation
Real estate, renting, business activities
Public administration
Education
Health and social work
Other social, personal services

Notes:

Total
visas

35,081
229
376
260

5,184
31
11,340
7,412
2,776
1,202
747
3,107
550
569
154
852

Dependant
\CED

5,450
13

59
517

803
1,635
255
330
348
885
176

43
49

Table 35a.New visas by Sector
from 2011 Jul 01 till 2011 Sep 30

Employme
nt visas

28,910
215
369
185

4,353
22
10,340
5,721
2,506
864
389
2,125
374
385

799

Investor
visas

128

39
11

53

Temporary
visas

593

16
309

192
17

44
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